
Details of Contracts / Purchase Orders concluded during February- 2018 by C-DAC, Pune(Main Bldg) above Rs. 15000/-

Tender No Item/ Nature of Work Contract No & Date Name of Contractor

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
11049/22-1920 Printing & Supply of New Year Diaries 2018 Repeat order M/s.The Nadar Press Ltd.,Sivakasi. Nil Yes CDAC/L17/7385 M/s.The Nadar Press Ltd.,Sivakasi. 19905.00 2weeks

11088/22-1922 HP LaserJet MFP M427fdw Printer Limited 29.01.2018 Single 02.02.2018 3 M/s.Aditya Systems, Shro Systems. Nil Yes CDAC/L17/7388 M/s.Aditya Systems & Solutions.,Pune. 38708.00 1-3weeks
M/s.Softbyte Systems.

11081/22-1921 HP Cyan Cartridge Q5951A Limited 23.01.2018 Single 30.01.2018 3 M/s.Aquiline Infomedia, Sun Peripherals. Nil Yes CDAC/L17/7389 M/s.Aquiline Infomedia Pvt.Ltd.,Pune. 15865.00 3-4days
M/s.Savi Computers.

10946/22-2558 DLP Projector XGA Benq Limited 22.12.2017 Single 28.12.2017 3 M/s.Nextstep, Progility Technologies Pvt.Ltd. Nil Yes CDFP/L17/7387 M/s.Nextstep.,Pune. 34000.00 7days

M/s.Savi Computers.

10765/22-2565 Acer Veriton M6650G Branded Desktops & Monitors CPPP 28.11.2017 Two 13.12.2017 3 M/s.Aditya Systems, Minitek Systems. Nil Yes CDFP/L17/7390 M/s.Minitek Systems (I) Pvt.Ltd.,Nashik. 550992.00 3-4weeks
M/s.Zenpaq Computers.

11010&11008 Laptop : Latitude 3480 i5 Limited 04.01.2018 Single 11.01.2018 4 M/s.KanakDhara Software, Aditya Systems. Nil Yes CDFP/L17/7391 M/s.Nextstep.,Pune. 120000.00 7days
M/s.Softbyte Systems, Nextstep.

10980/22-1924 Book Binding Jobs for records of Finance Department Limited 29.01.2018 Single 06.02.2018 3 M/s.Kadam Book Binders, Kamble Book Nil Yes CDAC/L17/7392 M/s.Kamble Book Binders.,Pune. 99200.00
Binders.,M/s.Sagar Book Binders.

11062/22-1926 Office Home & Business 2016. Repeat order Single 14.02.2018 1 M/s.Nextstep.,Pune. Nil Yes CDAC/L17/7394 M/s.Nextstep.,Pune. 15694.00 7days

Mode of Tender 
enquiry

Date of 
Publication of 

NIT

Type of 
Bidding 
( Single / 
Two bid 
system)

Last Date 
of receipt 
of tender

No.of 
tenders 

recd.

Nos and names of parties qualified after 
technical evaluation

Nos. and names of parties notqualified 
after technical evaluation

Whether 
contract 

awarded to 
lowest 

tenderer/Ev
aluated L1

Value of 
Contract (Rs.)

Scheduled 
date of 

completion 
of supplies


	Sheet1

